4433 Stanton Owners list:
Domingo Tobias      
312-437-6644 
         rbombela@hotmail.com
             Unit 320

Christine Phillip
915-584-4089
              cphill9756@aol.com              Unit T32

Robert Fargo

256-8170

     rfargo@elp.rr.com
 
 Unit 255

Nancy Sherren




nsherren@verizon.net

 Unit 501 

James Freeley








  T22

Carlos Arroyo 


    carlosarroyoherrera@hotmail.com

  T29
Howard McInnis  

             H_  _mcinnis@yahoo.com

  T9

Tonya Cabrera   

   

 tcabrera1@elp.rr.com

  D315

Brian Henschel     
915-204-2062          brianrhenschel@aol.com
 T26

Sofia Reyes McDermott   915-799-5741
sofreymcd@gmail.com
 Unit 402
Aisha Hill  



                       adayoh@att.net
 Unit 259 Q

Romelia Beard                 533-2080
T1 

Leya Vanila                     542-4229
Unit 403

Irene Kamau            915-494-6583                    irkamau@yahoo.com 
Unit 301 A

Elizabeth Ramos                                     bettyboop510@hotmail.com
Unit 104

Butch and                915-532-2881         bcstanton416@sbcglobal.net
Unit 416

Christy Wagner

James Rodriguez                                                 butrfld8@yahoo.com
Unit 412

Richard Baron        505-610-8088                   rbaron47@hotmail.com
Unit 502

843 Gilmore St

Santa Fe, Nm 87505

Ray and

                                arangocarmen@yahoo.com
  Unit 411

Carmen Arango 

Jesus Andujo



         jesusandujo@att.net

  Unit 413

